September 2016
�-
�
SAMSUNG
ELECTRO-MECHANICS ‘
6 .3 V d c
1 0 V d c
4

± 2 0 %
± 2 0 %
H  1 0 %
H  1 0 %
H  1 0 %
± 1 0 %
H  2 0 %
H  2 0 %
H  1 0 %
± 1 0 %
46
Super Small Size Capacitors �
斷m,―
■ Size : 0.60 X 0.30mm (inch : 0201)
-틀圈·따•
0.33mm I 4 OVdc I 2.2nF 土20% CL03X222MR3NNN D
4.7nF 土20% CL03X472MR3NNN D
6 SnF 土20% CL03X682MR3NNN D
15nF 土20% CL03X1 53MR3NNN D
22nF 土20% CL03X223MR3NNN D
47nF 土20% CL03X473MR3NNN D
100nF 土10% CL03X1 04KR3NNN D
6.3Vdc I 100nF 土10% CL03X104KQ3NNN D G區)
0.39mm I 4 OVdc I 1 OuF 土20% CL03X105MR3NRN D -·
斷Im―
■ Size : 0.40 X 0.20mm (inch : 01005)
■圈_,.-깐
0.22mm 6.3Vdc 1 OnF